Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024

Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 20
17/11/2024 - 13:24

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang

13 - 14 godina

SEVCENKO, Lev
APERLIC, Obrad
JOKIC, Djordje
BOKUN, Aleksa
VUKSIC, Uros

KECIC, Jovan
CURCIC, Filip
MOCKO, Andrej
ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije
KNEZEVIC, Njegos
SENIC, Strahinja
KRSTONOSIC, Petar
STEFANOQVIC, Aleksa
BENCIK, Mitar
ZORIC, Milos

RAKIC, Radovan
APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard
KOMAREK, Mate
RISTOV, Relja

15 - 16 godina

1.
2.
3.
4,

KERMENDI, Igor

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
KRECEV, Marko

TOPIC, Matija

17 - 18 godina

1.
2.

FARKAS, David
MACANKO, Vanja

15 - 18 godina

1.

2

FARKAS, David
KERMENDI, Igor
MACANKO, Vanja

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
KRECEV, Marko

TOPIC, Matija

G.R.

10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10

08
09
09
09

06
07

06
08
07
09
09
09

Novi Sad

Polet Sombor
Novi Sad

Dinamo Pancevo
PK Arena 2015
Proleter

Sombor

Srem

Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Vrbas

Sombor

Novi Sad

Vrbas

Polet Sombor
Olimp

Novi Sad

Velika Kikinda
PK Arena 2015

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Proleter

PK Arena 2015

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Proleter

PK Arena 2015

Vreme Bodova

31.75
32.21
33.93
35.11
35.38
35.66
35.91
36.88
37.47
38.21
39.19
39.57
39.83
40.75
41.43
41.94
42.46
42.77
47.21

30.60
32.14
32.48
41.82

29.97
31.92

29.97
30.60
31.92
32.14
32.48
41.82

485
464
397
358
350
342
335
309
295
278
258
250
245
229
218
210
202
198
147

542
467
453
212

576
477

576
542
477
467
453
212

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 20, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

PERISIC, Dejan
ALIKAVAZQVIC, Nikola
FARKAS, David
KERMENDI, Igor
SEVCENKO, Lev
MACANKO, Vanja
PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
APERLIC, Obrad
KRECEV, Marko
LASICA, Nenad
GANEDI, Abdalkodous
JOKIC, Djordje
BOKUN, Aleksa
VUKSIC, Uros

KECIC, Jovan
CURCIC, Filip
MOCKO, Andrej
ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije
KNEZEVIC, Njego$
SENIC, Strahinja
KRSTONOSIC, Petar
STEFANOVIC, Aleksa
BENCIK, Mitar
ZORIC, Milos

TOPIC, Matija

RAKIC, Radovan

. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard

KOMAREK, Mate
RISTOV, Relja

93  Novi Sad

05 Vojvodina

06  Spartak Subotica
08  Spartak Subotica
10  Novi Sad

07  Spartak Subotica
09  Spartak Subotica
10 Polet Sombor

09 Proleter

05 PK Arena 2015
99  Novi Sad

11 Novi Sad

11  Dinamo Pancevo
10 PK Arena 2015

10 Proleter
10 Sombor
10 Srem

11  Dinamo Pancevo
11  Dinamo Pancevo

10 Vrbas

10 Sombor
10  Novi Sad
10 Vrbas

11 Polet Sombor
09 PK Arena 2015
10 Olimp

10 Novi Sad

11  Velika Kikinda
10 PK Arena 2015

29.02
29.62
29.97
30.60
31.75
31.92
32.14
32.21
32.48
32.86
33.79
33.93
35.11
35.38
35.66
35.91
36.88
37.47
38.21
39.19
39.57
39.83
40.75
41.43
41.82
41.94
42.46
42.77
47.21

635
597
576
542
485
477
467
464
453
437
402
397
358
350
342
335
309
205
278
258
250
245
229
218
212
210
202
198
147

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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